
FOOD
MENU

LARGE CHICKEN WINGS & FRIES

 Hot & Spicy sauce served with a Blue Cheese

dip [1,7]

LOUISIANA

MC GOWANS FAMOUS RECIPE
Slightly milder Mc Gowans sauce served with

a Blue Cheese Dip  [1,7]

BURGERS

CLASSIC BURGER

CHEESE BURGER

BACON CHEESE BURGER

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

All 8oz Beef & Chicken burgers served closed in a

fresh Brioche Bun with lettuce, tomato, pickle, and

spicy mayonnaise. Alongside the option of French

Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or a Side Salad

With Red Cheddar Cheese [2,4,7,9]

With Crispy Bacon and Red Cheddar

Cheese [2,4,7,9]

With Breaded Chicken Breast [2,4,7,9]

Mixed Veg & Chickpea burger with spicy

mayonnaise [2,4,7,9]

PIZZA

12" MARGARITA

12" PEPPERONI

12" HAWAIIAN

12" VEGETARIAN

CHEFS CHOICE

90Z SIRLOIN STEAK
I r ish Hereford Beef, cooked to your l iking

with onion rings and mushrooms. Served

with fries or a side salad [2,7,9]

Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato

Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese [2,4,7]

Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato Sauce,

Mozzarella Cheese & Pepperoni [2,4,7]

Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato

Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, &

Pineapple [2,4,7]

Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato

Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Peppers,

Onions, & Mushroom [2,4,7]

€11.95

€12.95

€12.95

€12.95

€18.95

€14.95

€14.95

€13.95

MC GOWANS

Allergen Key
Celery

Gluten

1.

2.

3. Shell Fish

4. Eggs

5. Fish

6. Lupin

7. Dairy

8. Molluscs

9. Mustard

10. Tree Nuts

11. Peanuts

12. Sesame

13. Soya

14. Sulphites

[2,4,9]

FRESH COD & CHIPS
Freshly battered cod fi l let served with

fries or a side salad with tartar

sauce [2,7,9]

THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY
Spicy Homemade Thai Curry with onions

and peppers. Served with basmati rice or

fries [3,7,9]

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Crisp Cos lettuce, grilled chicken breast,

smoked bacon, croutons, our own creamy

caesar dressing, topped with shaved parmesan

cheese [2,4,5,7]

SALT & CHILI

JACK DANIELS BBQ

Served Crispy, Tossed in Salt’ n’ Chili flakes with a
Blue Cheese Dip [1]

Sweet BBQ sauce with a JD touch [1]

€14.95

€14.95

€14.95

€14.95

€12.95

€13.95

€14.95

€13.95

€12.95


