## MC GOWANS FOOD MENU

LARGE CHICKEN WINGS & FE	RIES	PIZZA	
LOUISIANA  Hot & Spicy sauce served with a Blue Chees dip [1,7]	<b>€14.95</b> e	12" MARGARITA Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese [2,4,7]	€11.95
MC GOWANS FAMOUS RECIPE Slightly milder Mc Gowans sauce served with a Blue Cheese Dip [1,7]  SALT & CHILI Served Crispy, Tossed in Salt' n' Chili flakes with a Blue Cheese Dip [1]  JACK DANIELS BBQ		12" PEPPERONI  Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Pepperoni [2,4,7]  12" HAWAIIAN  Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, & Pineapple [2,4,7]	€12.95
BURGERS  All 8oz Beef & Chicken burgers served closed fresh Brioche Bun with lettuce, tomato, pickle spicy mayonnaise. Alongside the option of Free Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, or a Side Salad	l in a e, and	12" VEGETARIAN  Freshly prepared pizza with Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Peppers, Onions, & Mushroom [2,4,7]  CHEFS CHOICE	€12.95
CLASSIC BURGER[2,4,9]	€12.95	90Z SIRLOIN STEAK Irish Hereford Beef, cooked to your liking with onion rings and mushrooms. Served	€18.95
CHEESE BURGER With Red Cheddar Cheese [2,4,7,9]	€13.95	with fries or a side salad [2,7,9]  FRESH COD & CHIPS  Freshly battered cod fillet served with	€14.95
BACON CHEESE BURGER With Crispy Bacon and Red Cheddar Cheese [2,4,7,9]	€14.95	fries or a side salad with tartar sauce [2,7,9]	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER With Breaded Chicken Breast [2,4,7,9]	€13.95	THAI RED CHICKEN CURRY  Spicy Homemade Thai Curry with onions and peppers. Served with basmati rice or fries [3,7,9]	€14.95
VEGGIE BURGER  Mixed Veg & Chickpea burger with spicy mayonnaise [2,4,7,9]	€12.95	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Crisp Cos lettuce, grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon, croutons, our own creamy caesar dressing, topped with shaved parmesan cheese [2,4,5,7]	€13.95
A 11		cneese [∠,4,5,/]	

9. Mustard 11. Peanuts

6. Lupin 8. Molluscs 10. Tree Nuts 12. Sesame 14. Sulphites

13. Soya

<u>Allergen Key</u>

2. Gluten 4. Eggs

1. Celery 3. Shell Fish 5. Fish

7. Dairy